



A/R Secure™ is an innovative accounts receivable insurance product which combines "ground up" cover with non-cancellable credit limits. A/R Secure is easy to set-up and works by connecting to a client's accounting package, allowing credit limits to be automatically calculated based on real time payment history or set by an underwriter. The client is not required to undertake any buyer analysis to justify coverage. A/R Secure can increase productivity, supporting and building on existing credit management procedures.

Cover

- Non-payment of a buyer due to insolvency or protracted default (non-payment after 180 days).
- Credit limits are provided on each buyer and claims are paid at 90% indemnity.
- All credit limits are provided by AIG. There is no Discretionary Credit Limit facility within the policy meaning the client does not have to justify any credit limit decisions.
- There will be a minimal non-qualifying loss level below which claims will not be considered and a maximum liability to cap the level of claims paid in any one year.
- Providing the buyer pays on time, credit limits are noncancellable for 12 months.

Value-added Services

- A/R Secure software includes
 - Risk profile of all buyers
 - Automated overdue reporting
 - Automated alerts
 - Automated claim documents

Key Exclusions

· Cover restricted to OECD countries

Target Market

Businesses with annual turnover between \$10M and \$20M

Sales Themes

See other side for sales points.

This information is intended for insurance brokers and other insurance professionals. It provides a summary of cover only. For full details of policy coverage and exclusions, refer to the policy wording.



Accounts Receivable Insurance A/R SecureTM

Key Sales Points

| Non-cancellable | The credit limits provided by A/R Secure are non-cancellable for 12 months. Welcomed reassurance for clients following the disillusionment of the past when many accounts receivable insurers arbitrarily withdrew credit limits in an economic downturn. |
|------------------------------------|--|
| Ground up | Non-cancellable credit limits are available from other accounts receivable insurers, but these are usually Excess of Loss products with a high degree of risk sharing. A/R Secure is exceptional in that it combines "ground up" coverage with non-cancellable limits, with no or low deductible retention. |
| Regularity | A/R Secure credit limits are based on real time trading information for each buyer from the client's own ledger system. We know from our experience how reliable this technology is and our confidence in being able to deliver regular non-cancellable limits for clients is underscored by our promise (see below). |
| Promise | If we can't agree to 70% of the requested credit limits within 14 days of inception, clients can cancel the policy with a full premium refund. |
| No discretionary limits | All A/R Secure credit limits are calculated automatically or set by an AIG underwriter, relieving the client of responsibility for setting discretionary limits and the customer analysis involved. It also means clients do not have to justify any credit limits when there is a claim — which can sometimes slow down the claims process. |
| Easy set up | A/R Secure connects easily to a client's accounting package — usually no more than 30 minutes via a telephone call. There are no software, installation or maintenance charges. |
| Credit risk management tools | The target market for A/R Secure is small or mid sized companies. Tools included within the product (i.e., debtor profiling, auto reporting auto alerts, pre-populated claims forms) are designed to save time and increase productivity, supporting and building on existing credit management procedures. |
| Claims | A/R Secure simplifies and accelerates the claims process as all limits have been agreed by AIG and claims forms are automatically pre-populated by the system. |

Contacts

Toronto 120 Bremner Blvd., Suite 2200

Gilbert Bautista

Regional Product Specialist Gilbert.Bautista@aig.com 416-596-2748 Montreal 2000, McGill College Ave., Suite 920

Ramcharitar Victor

Regional Product Specialist Ramcharitar.Victor@aig.com 514-987-5353 Scott Ritchie Senior Underwriter Scott.Ritchie@aig.com 514-987-5332



American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. Building on 100 years of experience, today AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casually insurance, life insurance, retirement solutions, and other financial services to customers in more than 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange.

Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. AIG Insurance Company of Canada is the licensed underwriter of AIG commercial and personal insurance products in Canada. Coverage may not be available in all provinces and territories and is subject to actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. The AIG logo and AIG are trademarks of American International Group, Inc., used under license by AIG Insurance Company of Canada. Additional information about AIG Canada can be found at www.aig.ca.